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OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT – FALL SEMESTER 2021 

Undergraduate Graduate 
Total Non- Total College 

Total Degree Degree Grad Classification: FY Soph Junior Senior Non-Degree Undergrad 

Main Campus: 

On-Campus Residence: 
Full-Time 
Part-Time 
Subtotal 

Off-Campus Residence: 

Full-Time 
Part-Time 

Subtotal 

MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL 

International Programs: 
Argentina 
Australia 
China 
France 
Hungary 
Ireland 
South Korea 
London, United Kingdom 
Morocco 
Oxford, United Kingdom 
Puerto Rico 
Rome (JCU) 
Alicante, Spain 
Seville, Spain 
South Africa 

Subtotal 

Students Enrolled in Other College's Foreign Study: 

INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM TOTAL 
D.C. Program 

Total Headcount Enrollment* 

Consortium Enrollment at Saint Mary's 
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) 

ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) 

NICE (Full-Time) 

NICE (Part-Time) 
Total Consortium Enrollment 

Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** 

387 
0 

301 
0 

275 
0 

169 
1 

1 
2 

1133 
3 

14 
0 

0 
0 

14 
0 

1147 
3 

387 301 275 170 3 1136 14 0 14 1150 

16 33 34 145 0 228 49 0 49 277 
0 0 1 6 1 8 62 0 62 70 

16 33 35 151 1 236 111 0 111 347 

403 334 310 321 4 1372 125 0 125 1497 

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 
0 0 1 0 0 1 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1 
0 0 1 0 0 1 
0 0 4 0 0 4 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 4 
0 0 0 1 0 1 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 1 
0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 
0 0 2 0 0 2 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 2 
0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 
0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0 
0 0 8 1 0 9 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 9 
0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐
0 

0 0 8 1 0 9 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 9 
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

403 334 318 322 4 1381 125 0 125 1506 
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‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

403 334 310 321 

23 

23 

23 

1395 
‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

125 0 125 

23 

1520 

New Student and Graduate Program Detail (included in Total Headcount Enrollment) 
New Students: 

UG First-Time Full-Time 365 10 375 375 
UG New Transfers 4  10  1 0  0  15 15 
GR Data Science 2 2 
GR Speech Language Pathology 21 21 
GR DNP (all tracks) 18 18
 GR Autism Studies 2 2 
GR Dual degree 2 2 
New Student Total 369 20 1 0 0 390 45 45 435 
Exchange Students 3‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 3 3 

Total Degree-Seeking Graduate Student Detail (new and continuing): 
MS Data Science ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 9 9 9 
MS Speech Language Pathology ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 49 49 49 
DNP (all tracks) ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 54 54 54 
MS Autism Studies ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 2 2 2 
MS Dual Degree (AUST/SPPA) ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 11 11 11 

Total Graduate Enrollment ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 125 125 125 

OTHER ENROLLMENT ACTIVITY (excluded from Total Headcount Enrollment) 
Other Non-Credit Activity 

Only Auditing 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 3 
Exchange (only auditing) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

*Total Headcount includes Main Campus, Domestic Programs and International total. Office of the Institutional Research:  September 2021 

**Includes consortium enrollments and EXCLUDES Study Abroad/DC program per guidance and definitions from IPEDS 


