

OFFICIAL ENROLLMENT - FALL SEMESTER 2021

			Un	dergradua	ıte			Graduate		
				-		Total		Non-	Total	College
Classification:	FY	Soph	Junior	Senior N	Ion-Degree	Undergrad	Degree	Degree	Grad	Total
Main Campus:										
On-Campus Residence: Full-Time	387	301	275	169	1	1133	14	0	14	1147
Part-Time	0	0		1	2	3	0	0	0	3
Subtotal	387	301	275	170	3	1136	14	0	14	1150
Off-Campus Residence:										
Full-Time	16	33	34	145	0	228	49	0	49	277
Part-Time	0	0	1	6	1	8	62	0	62	70
Subtotal	16	33	35	151	1	236	111	0	111	347
MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL	403	334	310	321	4	1372	125	0	125	1497
International Programs:										
Argentina	0	0	0	0	0	0				0
Australia	0	0	0	0	0	0				0
China	0	0	0	0	0	0				0
France	0 0	0	1 1	0	0	1				1
Hungary Ireland	0	0	4	0	0	4				4
South Korea	0	0		1	0	1				1
London, United Kingdom	0	0	0	0	0	0				0
Morocco	0	0		0	0	0				0
Oxford, United Kingdom Puerto Rico	0 0	0		0	0	0				0
Rome (JCU)	0	0	2	0	0	2				2
Alicante, Spain	0	0	0	0	0	0				0
Seville, Spain South Africa	0	0	0	0	0	0				0
Subtotal	0	0	8	1	0	9				9
Students Enrolled in Other College's Foreign Study:	0	0		0	0	0				0
	0	0	0	1	0	9				
D.C. Program	0	0		0	0	0				0
Total Headcount Enrollment*	403	334	318	322	4	1381	125	0	125	1506
Consortium Enrollment at Saint Mary's										
_					0	0				0
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time)					0 14	0 14				0 14
_								· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		0 14 0
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time)					14 0 9	14				0
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment					14 0 9 23	14 0 9 23				0 9 23
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS**	403	334	310	321	14 0 9	14 0 9	125	0	125	0
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** New Student and Graduate Program Detail (inclu					14 0 9 23	14 0 9 23	125	0	125	0 9 23
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** New Student and Graduate Program Detail (include New Students:	ded in Tot	al Headco	ount Enro		14 0 9 23	14 0 9 23 1395	125	0	125	0 9 23 1520
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** New Student and Graduate Program Detail (inclu New Students: UG First-Time Full-Time	ded in Tot	al Headco	ount Enro	llment)	14 0 9 23 23	14 0 9 23 1395	125	0	125	0 9 23 1520
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** New Student and Graduate Program Detail (inclu New Students: UG First-Time Full-Time UG New Transfers	ded in Tot	al Headco	ount Enro		14 0 9 23	14 0 9 23 1395		0	125	0 9 23 1520
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** New Student and Graduate Program Detail (inclu New Students: UG First-Time Full-Time UG New Transfers GR Data Science	ded in Tot	al Headco	ount Enro	llment)	14 0 9 23 23	14 0 9 23 1395	125 2 21	0		0 9 23 1520
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** New Student and Graduate Program Detail (inclu New Students: UG First-Time Full-Time UG New Transfers	ded in Tot	al Headco	ount Enro	llment)	14 0 9 23 23	14 0 9 23 1395	2	0	2	0 9 23 1520
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** New Student and Graduate Program Detail (inclu New Students: UG First-Time Full-Time UG New Transfers GR Data Science GR Speech Language Pathology GR DNP (all tracks) GR Autism Studies	ded in Tot	al Headco	ount Enro	llment)	14 0 9 23 23	14 0 9 23 1395	2 21 18 2	0	2 21	0 9 23 1520
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** New Student and Graduate Program Detail (inclu New Students: UG First-Time Full-Time UG New Transfers GR Data Science GR Speech Language Pathology GR DNP (all tracks) GR Autism Studies GR Dual degree	365 4	10 10	1	0	14 0 9 23 23	14 0 9 23 1395	2 21 18 2	0	2 21 18 2 2	0 9 23 1520 375 15
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** New Student and Graduate Program Detail (inclu New Students: UG First-Time Full-Time UG New Transfers GR Data Science GR Speech Language Pathology GR DNP (all tracks) GR Autism Studies GR Dual degree New Student Total	ded in Tot	al Headco	ount Enro	llment)	14 0 9 23 23 0	14 0 9 23 1395 375 15	2 21 18 2	0	2 21 18 2	0 9 23 1520 375 15
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** New Student and Graduate Program Detail (inclu New Students: UG First-Time Full-Time UG New Transfers GR Data Science GR Speech Language Pathology GR DNP (all tracks) GR Autism Studies GR Dual degree	365 4	10 10 20	1	0	14 0 9 23 23	14 0 9 23 1395	2 21 18 2	0	2 21 18 2 2	0 9 23 1520 375 15
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** New Student and Graduate Program Detail (inclu New Students: UG First-Time Full-Time UG New Transfers GR Data Science GR Speech Language Pathology GR DNP (all tracks) GR Autism Studies GR Dual degree New Student Total Exchange Students	365 4	10 10 20	1	0	14 0 9 23 23 0	14 0 9 23 1395 375 15	2 21 18 2	0	2 21 18 2 2	375 1520 375 15
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** New Student and Graduate Program Detail (inclusive Students: UG First-Time Full-Time UG New Transfers GR Data Science GR Speech Language Pathology GR DNP (all tracks) GR Autism Studies GR Dual degree New Student Total Exchange Students Total Degree-Seeking Graduate Student Detail (inclusive Student Detail (inclusive Student Stu	365 4	10 10 20	1	0	14 0 9 23 23 0	14 0 9 23 1395 375 15	2 21 18 2 2 45	0	2 21 18 2 2 45	375 1520 375 15 435 3
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** New Student and Graduate Program Detail (inclusive Students: UG First-Time Full-Time UG New Transfers GR Data Science GR Speech Language Pathology GR DNP (all tracks) GR Autism Studies GR Dual degree New Students Total Degree-Seeking Graduate Student Detail (inclusive Students) Total Degree-Seeking Graduate Student Detail (inclusive Speech Language Pathology) DNP (all tracks)	365 4	10 10 20	1	0	14 0 9 23 23 0	14 0 9 23 1395 375 15	2 21 18 2 2 45 9 49 54	0	2 21 18 2 2 45 9 49 54	375 1520 375 15 435 3 9 49 54
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** New Student and Graduate Program Detail (inclusive Students: UG First-Time Full-Time UG New Transfers GR Data Science GR Speech Language Pathology GR DNP (all tracks) GR Autism Studies GR Dual degree New Students Total Degree-Seeking Graduate Student Detail (inclusive Students) Total Degree-Seeking Graduate Student Detail (inclusive Speech Language Pathology) DNP (all tracks) MS Autism Studies	365 4	10 10 20	1	0	14 0 9 23 23 0	14 0 9 23 1395 375 15	2 21 18 2 2 45 	0	2 21 18 2 2 45 9 49 54 2	375 1520 375 15 435 3 9 49 54
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** New Student and Graduate Program Detail (inclusive New Students: UG First-Time Full-Time UG New Transfers GR Data Science GR Speech Language Pathology GR DNP (all tracks) GR Autism Studies GR Dual degree New Student Total Exchange Students Total Degree-Seeking Graduate Student Detail (not MS Data Science MS Speech Language Pathology DNP (all tracks) MS Autism Studies MS Autism Studies MS Dual Degree (AUST/SPPA)	365 4	10 10 20	1	0	14 0 9 23 23 0	14 0 9 23 1395 375 15	2 21 18 2 2 45 49 54 2 11	0	2 21 18 2 2 45 9 49 54 2	375 1520 375 15 435 3 9 49 54 2
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** New Student and Graduate Program Detail (inclusive Students: UG First-Time Full-Time UG New Transfers GR Data Science GR Speech Language Pathology GR DNP (all tracks) GR Autism Studies GR Dual degree New Students Total Degree-Seeking Graduate Student Detail (inclusive Students) Total Degree-Seeking Graduate Student Detail (inclusive Speech Language Pathology) DNP (all tracks) MS Autism Studies	365 4	10 10 20	1	0	14 0 9 23 23 0	14 0 9 23 1395 375 15	2 21 18 2 2 45 	0	2 21 18 2 2 45 9 49 54 2	0 9 23 1520 375 15
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** New Student and Graduate Program Detail (inclu) New Students: UG First-Time Full-Time UG New Transfers GR Data Science GR Speech Language Pathology GR DNP (all tracks) GR Autism Studies GR Dual degree New Student Total Exchange Students Total Degree-Seeking Graduate Student Detail (no MS Data Science MS Speech Language Pathology DNP (all tracks) MS Autism Studies GR Dual degree (AUST/SPPA) Total Graduate Enrollment	365 4 369 	al Headco	1 1	0 0	14 0 9 23 23 0	14 0 9 23 1395 375 15	2 21 18 2 2 45 49 54 2 11	0	2 21 18 2 2 45 9 49 54 2	375 1520 375 15 435 3 9 49 54 2
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** New Student and Graduate Program Detail (inclusive New Students: UG First-Time Full-Time UG New Transfers GR Data Science GR Speech Language Pathology GR DNP (all tracks) GR Autism Studies GR Dual degree New Student Total Exchange Students Total Degree-Seeking Graduate Student Detail (notation) MS Data Science MS Speech Language Pathology DNP (all tracks) MS Autism Studies Total Degree (AUST/SPPA) Total Graduate Enrollment OTHER ENROLLMENT ACTIVITY (excluded from Other Non-Credit Activity	365 4 369 2w and con	al Headco 10 10 20 attinuing):	1 1 1 Enrollme	o 0	14 0 9 23 23 0 0	14 0 9 23 1395 375 15	2 21 18 2 2 45 49 54 2 11 125		2 21 18 2 2 45 9 49 54 2 11 125	375 1520 375 15 435 3 9 49 54 2
ND Co-Exchange (Full-Time) ND Co-Exchange (Part-Time) NICE (Full-Time) NICE (Part-Time) Total Consortium Enrollment Total Enrollment Reported to IPEDS** New Student and Graduate Program Detail (inclu) New Students: UG First-Time Full-Time UG New Transfers GR Data Science GR Speech Language Pathology GR DNP (all tracks) GR Autism Studies GR Dual degree New Student Total Exchange Students Total Degree-Seeking Graduate Student Detail (no MS Data Science MS Speech Language Pathology DNP (all tracks) MS Autism Studies GR Dual degree (AUST/SPPA) Total Graduate Enrollment	365 4 369 	al Headco	1 1 1 Enrollme	0 0	14 0 9 23 23 0	14 0 9 23 1395 375 15	2 21 18 2 2 45 49 54 2 11	0	2 21 18 2 2 45 9 49 54 2	0 9 23 1520 375 15 435 3 9 49 54 2

 $^{{\}rm ^*Total\ Head count\ includes\ Main\ Campus,\ Domestic\ Programs\ and\ International\ total.}$